
FIVE PALMS 
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 

II) a
V 

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors I Ju [,ItAY 
5122 1 929 6/5 6/12 6/19 6126 I 7/3 I 7/10 I 7/17 

1 - Procurement 98 days Wed 841/11 Fri 10114/11 •
2 Design 23 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 7/1/11 

41443 Budgeting 10 days Mon 7/4111 Fri 7/15/11 2 - 0% 
4 Approval 5 days Mon 7/18/11 Fri 7/22/11 3 •

5 Site lighting 60 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 10/14/11 4 
6 Coral tiles 40 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 9/16/11 4 
7 Roof trusses 30 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 9/2/11 4 
8 Roof tiles 30 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 9/2/11 4 
9 Exterior doors 25 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 8/26/11 4 
10 Finish hardware 20 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 8/19/11 4 
11 Hurricane shutters 25 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 8/26/11 4 
12 Sun shades 25 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 8/26/11 4 
13 A/C Systems 40 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 9/16/11 4 
14 Generator 60 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 10/14/11 4 

15 Electrical fixtures 60 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 10/14/11 4 
18 
17 Sitework 83 days Mon 7/25/11 Wed 11118/11 
18 Rough Site 3 days Mon 7/25/11 Wed 7/27/11 4 
19 Underground utilities 2 days Thu 7/28/11 Fri 7/29/11 18 
20 Install generator 3 days Mon 10/17/11 Wed 10/19/11 14 
21 Site lighting 5 days Thu 11/10/11 Wed 11/16/11 24 
22 Site concrete 10 days Mon 8/29/11 Fri 9/9/11 29 
23 Stonework 20 days Mon 9/12/11 Fri 10/7/11 22 
24 Finish grade 3 days Mon 1117/11 Wed 11/9/11 37 
25 Landscaping 5 days Thu 11/10/11 Wed 11/16/11 24 
26 
27 Building 86 days Mon 811/11 Mon 11/28/11 
28 Slab 5 days _ . Mon 8/1/11 Fri 8/5/11 19 
29 CMU 15 days Mon 8/8/11 Fri 8/26/1128 
30 Roof truss system 5 days Mon 8/29/11 Fri 9/2/11 29 
31 Roof dose in 20 days Wed 8/31/11 Tue 9/27/11 30FS-3 days 
32 Gutter / Downspouts 3 days Mon 9/26/11 Wed 9/28/11 31FS-2 days 
33 Set exterior doors 3 days Wed 9/28/11 Fri snotil 31 

Critical Baseline Project Summary 

Critical Split Baseline Split External Tasks 

Project: Five Palms Prelim 01Jun11 Critical Progress External Milestone . Baseline Milestone 
Date: Wed 6/1/11 Task Deadline Milestone • 
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FIVE PALMS 
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Julia 
1129

Woly 

34 
i© 

Exterior stucco 15 days 

I 

Mon 10/3/11 Frl 10/21/11 33 
5/22 1 I 6/5 6112 6119 1 6/26 I 7/3 1 7/10 I 7117 

35 Exterior painting 10 days Mon 10/17/11 Fri 10/28/11 34FS-5 days 
36 Hurricane shutters 3 days Mon 10/31/11 Wed 11/2111 35 
37 Sunshade 2 days Thu 11/3/11 Fri 11/4/11 36 
38 Interior framing 5 days Wed 9/28/11 Tue 10/4/11 31 
39 Interior plaster 20 days Wed 10/5/11 Tue 11/1/11 38 
40 Flooring 5days Wed 11/2/11 Tue 11/8/11 39 
41 Interior painting 5days Wed 11/9/11 Tue 11/1511140 
42 NC Systems 30 days Wed 9/28/11 Tue 11/8/11 31 
43 Electrical Rough 5 days Wed 10/5/11 Tue 10/11/11 38 
44 Electrical Finish 3 days Wed 11/16/11 Fri 11/18/11 41 
45 Punch List 3 days Mon 11/21/11 Wed 11/23/11 44 
46 Clean up 2 days Thu 11/24/11 Fri 11/25/11 45 
47 Inspection 1 day Mon 11/28/11 Mon 11/2811146 
48 Completion 0 days Mon 11/28/11 lion 11128/1147 

Critical Baseline Project Summary 

Critical Split External Tasks Baseline Split 

Project: Five Palms Prelim 01Junl 1 Critical Progress External Milestone Baseline Milestone 
Date: Wed 6/1/11 Task • Deadline Milestone 

Split Summary Progress 

Task Progress Iji . Summary 
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FIVE PALMS 
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 

August September   October November I December 
7/24 7131 8/7 8/14 8/21 8/28 9/4 9/11 9/18 1 9/25 102 10/9 10/16 10/23 1 10130 11/6 1 11/13 J 11f20 11/27 I 12/4
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Project: Five Palms Prelim 01Jun11 
Date: Wed 6/1/11 

Critical Baseline Project Summary 

Critical Split Baseline Split External Tasks 

Critical Progress   Baseline Milestone External Milestone 

Task  Milestone • Deadline 

Split  Summary Progress   

Task Progress   Summary Iti m. 
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FIVE PALMS 
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 

August  September 
7- 2/111 7/31 8/7 1 8114 1 821 1 8/28 9/4 9/11 9118 1 9/25 

October  November I December 
10/2 10/9 10116 I 10/23 j 10/30 11/6 I 11113 J 11f20 11/27 I 12/4 I 
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0% 

0% 
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Project: Frie Palms Prelim 01 Junl 1 
Date: Wed 6/1111 

Critical Baseline Project Summary 

Critical Split Baseline Split External Tasks 

Critical Progress   Baseline Milestone External Milestone 

Task  Milestone • Deadline 

Split  Summary Progress  

Task Progress   Summary Iji . 
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